Volkstrachtenverein Altotting
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Platz Startnr.

1 25
2 7

3 5

4 24
5 28
6 30
7 16
8 12
9 15
10 27
11 11
12 26
13 3

14 10
15 18
16 14
17 17
18 29
19 23
20 19
21 8

22 1

23 22
24 21
25 9

26 6

27 4

28 20

Name

Mayer Sebastian
Schauer Robert
Schmidt Manuel
Schwabl Tobias

Maier Andreas

Hopf Christian
Reuner Maxi

Lohr Franz

Reiter Wolfgang
Schmidt Alexander
Berger Tobias
Mayerhofer Andreas
Eisner Josef
Hartsperger Markus
Joachimbauer Korbinian
Mayerhofer Christian
Meisinger Maxi
Holzner Julian
Ballerstaller Markus
Fodor Lukas Patrick
Ramelsberger Georg
Kaufmann Jonas

Eder Erik

MihlThuber Markus
Krause Lukas
FuBlBstetter Johannes
Stiglmeier Martin
Huther Michael

Verein

Wasentegernbach
Oberneukirchen
Reischach
Wasentegernbach
Oberneukirchen
Oberneukirchen
Burgkirchen
Oberneukirchen
Burghausen
Reischach
Lengmoos
Oberneukirchen
Ampfing
Altotting
Leonberg
Oberneukirchen
Burgkirchen
Burghausen
Burghausen
Toging
Altotting
Leonberg
Burghausen
Wasentegernbach
Burghausen
Reichertsheim
Lengmoos
Mihldorf

Punkte

37,8
37,8
37

36,3
36,2
36,2
36,1
35,7
35,6
35,6
35,4
35,2
35,2
35,2
34,9
34,8
34,7
34,2
33,8
33,6
33,2
32,9
32,8
32,4
32,3
32,2
32,1
30,1

Ritte

38,1
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